Catering Menu

Salads

Small
Garden Salad $15.00
Greek Salad $20.00
Caesar Salad $20.00
Lasagna .
Meat Lasagna $45.00
Veggie Lasagna $45.00
Eggplant Parmesan  $45.00
Mix & Match

Veal or Chicken Cutlets

Veal or Chicken Parmigiana

Stuffed Chicken
Meatballs

Arancini (Rice Balls)
Stuffed Shells
Stuffed Peppers

Medium Large

$30.00 $50.00
$35.00 $55.00
$35.00 $55.00

Medium Large

$65.00 $95.00
$65.00 $95.00
$65.00 $90.00

$5.50 / Piece
$7.50 / Piece
$8.50 / Piece
$3.49 / Piece
$3.95 / Piece
$2.25 / Piece
$3.95 / Piece

TPasta

Penne with Tomatoe Sauce
Penne Bolognese Sauce
Gnocchi with Tomatoe Sauce
Gnocchi Bolognese Sauce
Cheese / Meat Ravioli

Penne alla Vodka

Fettuccini Alfredo

Fettuccini Al Pescatore

Please Inquire

Dessert

Antipasto

Mixed Vegetables
Sausage & Potatoes

Small

$15.00
$25.00
$20.00
$30.00
$20.00
$20.00
$25.00
$35.00

DO

%

Medium
$30.00
$45.00
$40.00
$55.00
$40.00
$40.00
$50.00
$65.00

Large
$50.00
$65.00
$75.00
$90.00
$75.00
$65.00
$75.00
$110.00

905-799-0825



