## Catering Menu

Salads			
3,,3,	Small	Medium	Large
Garden Salad	\$15.00	\$30.00	\$50.00
Greek Salad	\$20.00	\$35.00	\$55.00
Caesar Salad	\$20.00	\$35.00	\$55.00
Lacadna			

Lasagna			
	Small	Medium	Large
Meat Lasagna	\$45.00	\$65.00	\$95.00
Veggie Lasagna	\$45.00	\$65.00	\$95.00
Eggplant Parmesan	\$45.00	\$65.00	\$90.00

## Mix & Match

Veal or Chicken Cutlets	\$5.50 / Piece
Veal or Chicken Parmigiana	\$7.50 / Piece
Stuffed Chicken	\$8.50 / Piece
Meatballs	\$3.49 / Piece
Arancini (Rice Balls)	\$3.95 / Piece
Stuffed Shells	\$2.25 / Piece
Stuffed Peppers	\$3.95 / Piece

## Pasta

Small	Medium	Large
\$15.00	\$30.00	\$50.00
\$25.00	\$45.00	\$65.00
\$20.00	\$40.00	\$75.00
\$30.00	\$55.00	\$90.00
\$20.00	\$40.00	\$75.00
\$20.00	\$40.00	\$65.00
\$25.00	\$50.00	\$75.00
\$35.00	\$65.00	\$110.00
	\$25.00 \$20.00 \$30.00 \$20.00 \$25.00	\$15.00 \$30.00 \$25.00 \$45.00 \$20.00 \$40.00 \$30.00 \$55.00 \$20.00 \$40.00 \$20.00 \$40.00 \$25.00 \$50.00

## Please Inquire

Dessert

Antipasto

Mixed Vegetables

Sausage & Potatoes



905-799-0825